

The mission of the Mills Community House Association is to "provide a venue for arts, culture, and educational opportunities, and experiences in Benzie County through the renovation, preservation, and operation of the historic Mills Community House as the center of these community functions".

BRICK FUNDRAISER

You are invited to be part of the Mills Community House brick fundraiser project. Commemorate a special event in someone's life, honor a friend or family member, or memorialize a loved one. The 4"x8" bricks will border the Mills walkways, enhancing our beautiful grounds and gardens.

																		s foll				
				Use A	ALL C	APS.			ol is co cente							nma,	dash,	, etc.).	•			
4x	8 Bri	ick																				
-																						
=																						
-																						
<u>.</u>																						
4x	8 Bri	ick																				
Γ																						
_																						
_																						
Ex	ampl	le:																				
	Т	Н	A	N	K		Y	О	U		F	О	R									
	Y	О	U	R		s	U	Р	P	О	R	Т		О	F							
	Т	Н	Е		Н	I	S	Т	О	R	I	С										
-	M	I	L	L	S		С	О	M	M	U	N	I	Т	Y		Н	О	U	S	E	
_ L			I .		<u> </u>						D.	<u> </u>	,	`	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	l .	
												none:	(_)			_					
Address:											_			.								
Cit	y:								_ Sta	ate: _				Zip: _			_		Y			
En	nail: _																_					
			\$_						at \$1									Brick Fundraiser Page with Online Ordering Option				
			\$_						ation													
			\$_			TO	TAL	amo	unt e	nclo	sed											

Please return this form and your check payable to Mills Community House Association or MCHA to: Mills Community House Association, PO Box 421, Benzonia, MI 49616